A GUIDE TO
STUDENT DESK
LEGS
32
Learn more at artcobell.com
If you plan to configure Desks
and Tables together, use DHT/
DTLP to keep thickness and

de
re
r
Tr
ek
In
tre
pi
d
DST DHT DST DHT
DSLP-4AAP 22"-34" adj. seated height legs, 1.5" dia ✓ ✓
DSLP-4AAP.3W 22" - 34" adj. wheelbarrow legs, 4pk, 2 glides/2 casters (50mm) ✓ ✓
DTLP-4ATP 19"-29" adj. table height legs, 2" dia ✓ ✓
DTLP-4ATP.3W 19" - 29" adj. wheelbarrow legs, 4pk, 2 glides/2 casters (50mm) ✓ ✓
DTLP-4ASP 27"-42" adj. stand height legs, 2" dia ✓ ✓
DTLP/DSLP-4F25 25" fixed height leg ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓
DTLP/DSLP-4F27 27" fixed height leg ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓
DTLP/DSLP-4F29 29" fixed height leg ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓
DTLP/DSLP-4F27.3W 27" fixed height wheelbarrow leg, 2 glides/2 casters (50mm) ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓
DTLP/DSLP-4F27.3WNM 27" fixed wheelbarrow Leg, 2 Glides/2 NXT MOV Casters (50mm) ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓
DTLP/DSLP-4F29.3W 29" fixed height wheelbarrow leg, 2 glides/2 casters (50mm) ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓
DTLP/DSLP-4F29.3WNM 29" fixed wheelbarrow Leg, 2 Glides/2 NXT MOV Casters (50mm) ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓
DTLP-4F36 36" fixed height ✓ ✓
DTLP-4F42 42" fixed height ✓ ✓
DTLP-4F36.3W 36" fixed height wheelbarrow leg, 2 glides/2 casters (50mm) ✓ ✓
DTLP-4F36.3WNM 36" fixed wheelbarrow Leg, 2 Glides/2 NXT MOV Casters (50mm) ✓ ✓
DTLP-4F42.3W 42" fixed height wheelbarrow leg, 2 glides/2 casters (50mm) ✓ ✓
DTLP-4F42.3WNM 42" fixed wheelbarrow Leg, 2 Glides/2 NXT MOV Casters (50mm) ✓ ✓
DSLK-2F29G 29" fixed height t-legs, 2pk ✓ ✓
TA-CPMS50T4 50mm casters, Titanium, for DSLP + DTLP legs, 4pk ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓
TA-CPS4 50mm casters, Black for DSLP + DTLP legs, 4pk ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓
54